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General information about company

Scrip code 531626
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE628B01034

Name of the company OROSIL SMITHS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ;?;l;ﬁgger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of II\)IO. 1Of No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of Vgt'ing Rights held in each
Category o.of artly shares otal nos. %% of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calcuiated .
1) shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository }ield (ViD as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
s (11 ;té?(rie(sw) ;E?Crles Receipts (_\/()IXKH) 1957) (VIID As @ [ Clacs cgr | Class % of
o ! Total A+B+C
% (4%)) % of (A+B+C2) | x cgy ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 30978695 30978695 |74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
Group
B) Public 826 10337305 10337305 | 25.02 10337305 10337305 | 25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 834 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}mres
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equlty shares
Outstanding . - - held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) N ot 74.98 30978695
Group
B) Public 25.02 9482075
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 40460770
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity postory per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares (V1) (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Tot;.il
held Asa%of |x egry | O@ Voting
% (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 23803770 23803770 | 57.61 23803770 23803770 | 57.61
undivided Family
(d Any Other 3 7174925 7174925 | 17.37 7174925 7174925 |17.37
(specify)
Sub-Total
(A1) 8 30978695 30978695 | 74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 30978695 30978695 | 74.98 30978695 30978695 | 74.98
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders | 743 1631419 1631419 |3.95 1631419 1631419 |3.95
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 2150104 2150104 5.2 2150104 2150104 |5.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 73 6555782 6555782 | 15.87 6555782 6555782 | 15.87
(specify)
(S];;—}l;otal 826 10337305 10337305 | 25.02 10337305 10337305 | 25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 826 10337305 10337305 | 25.02 10337305 10337305 | 25.02
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 834 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 834 41316000 41316000 | 100 41316000 41316000 | 100
(A+B+C) -
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (X110) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A i
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.61 23803770
(d) 17.37 7174925
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 74.98 30978695
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 30978695
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.95 1139189
(a(ii)) 52 1899104
(e) 15.87 6443782
Sub-Total (B) 25.02 9482075
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding
25.02 9482075
By=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 40460770
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 40460770
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the B.K. Narula Rita Narula B.K. Narula HUF | Sidhi Narula Ridhi Suri Click here to go back
Shareholders (T)

PAN (II) AABPN9040L [ AABPN9041M | AAAHB4455L AAEPNO0229N | ACKPN7385D | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 7040000 6256735 4818465 2977070 2711500 23803770

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 7040000 6256735 4818465 2977070 2711500 23803770

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.04 15.14 11.66 7.21 6.56 57.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 7040000 6256735 4818465 2977070 2711500 23803770

Class eg:y
Total 7040000 6256735 4818465 2977070 2711500 23803770

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.04 15.14 11.66 7.21 6.56 57.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

17.04 15.14 11.66 7.21 6.56 57.61

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7040000 6256735 4818465 2977070 2711500 23803770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKARMA FINANCE
LTD.

XTREMS RETAILS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRIDHI INFRA PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACS3512L

AAACB3156B

AANCS7337]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5392175

1215000

567750

7174925

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5392175

1215000

567750

7174925

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.05

2.94

17.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5392175

1215000

567750

7174925

Class eg:y

Total

5392175

1215000

567750

7174925

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.05

2.94

1.37

17.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.05

2.94

17.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5392175 1215000 567750 7174925

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIGARE
FINVEST LTD

DELFINA
SECURITES PVT
LTD

NANDLALA
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

NISHU
FINLEASE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCS6801H

AABCD8760G

AABCNS5986A

AAACN3613M

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

41

1

1

1

1

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5717001

915000

526870

454579

440000

9880

826681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5717001

915000

526870

454579

440000

9880

826681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.84

221

1.28

1.06

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5717001

915000

526870

454579

440000

9880

826681

Class eg:y

Total

5717001

915000

526870

454579

440000

9880

826681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.84

2.21

1.28

1.1

1.06

0.02

2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

13.84

221

1.28

1.06

0.02
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5605001

915000

526870

454579

440000

9880

826681

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Pradeep Kumar Jain Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAAHP1964L Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 662586 2220 6555782
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 662586 2220 6555782
(V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.6 0.01 15.87
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)
Class eg: X 662586 2220 6555782

Class eg:y
Total 662586 2220 6555782

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.6 0.01 15.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 16 0.01 15.87
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 662586
form (XIV)

2220

6443782

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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