General information about company	
Scrip code	531626
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE628B01034
Name of the company	OROSIL SMITHS INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	reholder Nos. Of shareholders (III) fully jup equiphers shares	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			held (IV) h	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98
(B)	Public	826	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	834	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.98					30978695
(B)	Public				25.02					9482075
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					40460770

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	23803770			23803770	57.61	23803770		23803770	57.61
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	7174925			7174925	17.37	7174925		7174925	17.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98
(2)	Foreign				•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	30978695			30978695	74.98	30978695		30978695	74.98
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	733	1631419			1631419	3.95	1631419		1631419	3.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	2150104			2150104	5.2	2150104		2150104	5.2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	73	6555782			6555782	15.87	6555782		6555782	15.87
Sub-Total (B)(3)		826	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		826	10337305			10337305	25.02	10337305		10337305	25.02
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		834	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100
Total (A+B+C)		834	41316000			41316000	100	41316000		41316000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Gi.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				57.61					23803770	
(d)				17.37					7174925	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.98					30978695	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.98					30978695	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	•	'		'		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				3.95					1139189	
(a(ii))				5.2					1899104	
(e)				15.87					6443782	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.02					9482075	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.02					9482075	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					40460770	
Total (A+B+C				100					40460770	

		Individ	uals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	B.K. Narula	Rita Narula	B.K. Narula HUF	Sidhi Narula	Ridhi Suri	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPN9040L	AABPN9041M	AAAHB4455L	AAEPN0229N	ACKPN7385D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7040000	6256735	4818465	2977070	2711500	23803770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7040000	6256735	4818465	2977070	2711500	23803770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	7040000	6256735	4818465	2977070	2711500	23803770
Class eg:y						
Total	7040000	6256735	4818465	2977070	2711500	23803770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.04	15.14	11.66	7.21	6.56	57.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (X	III)	•	•	•
			T			

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7040000	6256735	4818465	2977070	2711500	23803770
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKARMA FINANCE LTD.	XTREMS RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRIDHI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACS3512L	AAACB3156B	AANCS7337J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5392175	1215000	567750	7174925
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5392175	1215000	567750	7174925
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•	•
Class eg: X	5392175	1215000	567750	7174925
Class eg:y				
Total	5392175	1215000	567750	7174925
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.05	2.94	1.37	17.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	!	-	-
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	ibered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5392175	1215000	567750	7174925
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Categor			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	DELFINA SECURITES PVT LTD	NANDLALA SECURITIES PVT LTD	NISHU FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)		AAFCS6801H	AABCD8760G	AABCN5986A	AAACN3613M		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	41	1	1	1	1	4	27
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5717001	915000	526870	454579	440000	9880	826681
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5717001	915000	526870	454579	440000	9880	826681
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.84	2.21	1.28	1.1	1.06	0.02	2
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)			1	
Class eg: X	5717001	915000	526870	454579	440000	9880	826681
Class eg:y							
Total	5717001	915000	526870	454579	440000	9880	826681
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.84	2.21	1.28	1.1	1.06	0.02	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	13.84	2.21	1.28	1.1	1.06	0.02	2

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (Σ	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5605001	915000	526870	454579	440000	9880	826681
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•		•			,
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pradeep Kumar Jain		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAAHP1964L		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	73		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	662586	2220	6555782		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	662586	2220	6555782		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.01	15.87		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	662586	2220	6555782		
Class eg:y					
Total	662586	2220	6555782		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	0.01	15.87		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.01	15.87		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	662586	2220	6443782	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				